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Description

200510030005
14090

10/03/2005
03:20:03

GREYSTONE
BRANCH LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200510030005
14080

200510030005
14080

10/03/2005
03:20:02

GREYSTONE
BRANCH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

32 42 Lot#:30
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

200510110005
29830

10/11/2005
02:28:08

GREYSTONE
BRANCH LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

32 42 200504260001
98950

Lot#:58
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

200510110005
29780

10/11/2005
02:28:03

GREYSTONE
BRANCH LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

32 42 200504260001
98950

Lot#:16
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

200510110005
29820

10/11/2005
02:28:07

GREYSTONE
BRANCH LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

32 42 200412100006
75700

Lot#:48
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

200510030005
14060

10/03/2005
03:20:00

GREYSTONE
BRANCH LLC

Grantor DEEDS HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

32 42 Lot#:30
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

200510110005
29750

10/11/2005
02:28:00

GREYSTONE
BRANCH LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

32 42 200408190004
64600

Lot#:7 Book:32
Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

200510110005
29760

10/11/2005
02:28:01

GREYSTONE
BRANCH LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

32 42 200408190004
64600

Lot#:4 Book:32
Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

200510110005
29790

10/11/2005
02:28:04

GREYSTONE
BRANCH LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

32 42 200504260001
98950

Lot#:36
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

200510270005
60110

10/27/2005
03:02:05

GREYSTONE
BRANCH LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HPH
PROPERTIES

32 42 200502210000
82780

Lot#:17
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

200510270005
60680

10/27/2005
03:16:48

GREYSTONE
BRANCH LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

32 42 200504260001
98950

Lot#:78
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE


